1/4
Tavolino tondo con piano in vetro
fuso trasparente.
Round coffee table with fused
transparent glass top.
CAN120/VF-TR 120 30 32 49 0,55
CAN90/VF-TR 90 40 19 30 0,36
Tavolino tondo con piano
in vetro fuso retroverniciato.
Round coffee table with fused
glass top, back-painted.
CAN120/VF-_ 120 30 32 49 0,55
CAN90/VF-_ 90 40 19 30 0,36
Tavolino tondo con piano
in marmo Cat.M1.
Round coffee table
with marble top, Cat.M1.
CAN120-M1-_ 120 30 65 82 0,55
CAN90-M1-_ 90 40 37 48 0,36
Tavolino tondo con piano
in marmo Cat.M2.
Round coffee table
with marble top, Cat.M2.
CAN120-M2-_ 120 30 65 82 0,55
CAN90-M2-_ 90 40 37 48 0,36
CAN50/VF-TR 50 50 7 14 0,13
CAN50/VF-_ 50 50 7 14 0,13
CAN50-M1-_ 50 50 12 19 0,13
CAN50-M2-_ 50 50 12 19 0,13
peso netto
net weight
(kg)
peso lordo